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1,5T180LA
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3,5T180LA
4,5T180LA
8T180LA

10T180LA

RIBE PESKATRRMBBFTRENE KX , REIES

BATREN

kg

1.600

2.500

3.500

4.500

8.000

8.000
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RO

mm

600

600

600

600

600

1.100
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mm
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mm
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mm
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D
mm

40

45
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G
mm
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mm

155

155
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175

175
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z
mm
315
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635
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kg

290

320

360
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425

590
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